national treasury

Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Private Bag X115, Pretoria, 0001

Private Bag X 115, Pretoria, 0001 Tel: (+27 12) 315 5795 Fax: (+27 12) 315 5058/086 549 3062
Enquiries: Henriétte Liebenberg, Ref: RT11-1-2011R, e-mail: henriette liebenberg@treasury.gov.za

AMENDMENT 4

CONTRACT RT11-1-2011R: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ANIMAL FEED TO
THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 APRIL 2013

Kindly note that contract price adjustments based on raw material
increases/decreases and indices variations have been granted to LA-Heat
Logistics, cc with effect from 1 July 2012,

Please refer to the attached schedule.

In the event that an incorrect price adjustment was made during the calculation of
the contract price adjustment, the State reserves the right to adjust the price in
accordance with the correct calculation. Recovery of any over or under payment
as a result of the application of an incorrect price adjustment will be dealt with by
the supplier and the relevant end-user department.

Also take note that the contract circular, as available on the National Treasury's
website, http://www.treasury.gov.za/divisions/sf/ostb/contracts/r/default.aspx was
rectified.

Please update your records accordingly.

R W g

5 ROELOFSE

DATEL“%f“gfésf?M .....



NATIONAL TREASURY: SPECIALIST FUNCTIONS: CONTRACT

MANAGEMENT

CONTRACT NUMBER: RT11-1-2011R

Contact person: Henriette Liebenberg, tel: 012-315-5795, Fax: 012-315 5058/086 549 3062, e-mail: henriette.liebenberg@treasury.gov.za

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ANIMAL FEED TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 APRIL 2013

AMENDMENT 4
CONTRACT Amendment 4 , with
LA-HEAT LOGISTICS, CC PRICE Amendment 2 , with | effect 1 July 2012
effect 1 Jan 2012

ITEM NUMBER MANAGEMENT AREA OLD PRICE NEW PRICE
RT11-03-001R Lebowakgomo R 234.18 R243.95 R2486.31
Modimolle R231.36 R241.07 R243.38
RT11-07-001R Makwarela R267.00 R273.27 R276.64
Giyani R267.00 R273.27 R276.63
Lebowakgomo R267.00 R273.29 R276.45
Modimolle R267.00 R273.30 R276.42
RT11-07-002R Makwarela R267.00 R276.25 R279.21
Giyani R267.00 R276.27 R279.21
Lebowakgomo R267.00 R276.65 R279.32
Modimolle R267.00 R276.70 R279.33
RT11-08-001R Makwarela R187.19 R191.18 R193.30
Giyani R187.19 R191.18 R193.29
Lebowakgomo R187.19 R191.15 R193.04
Modimolle R187.19 R191.14 R193.01
RT11-08-003R Makwarela R187.19 R191.18 R193.30
Giyani R187.19 R191.18 R193.29
Lebowakgomo R187.19 R191.15 R193.04
Modimolle R187.19 R191.14 R193.01
RT11-09-001R Makwarela R206.55 R212.23 R214.56
Giyani R206.55 R212.24 R214.56
Lebowakgomo R206.55 R212.37 R214.45
Modimolle R206.55 R196.45 R198.46
RT11-10-001R Makwarela R190.16 R194.09 R196.26
Giyani R190.16 R194.09 R196.25
Lebowakgomo R190.16 R183.97 R195.91
Modimoile R190.16 R193.95 R195.86
RT11-11-001R Makwarela R265.00 R272.66 R278.30
Giyani R265.00 R272.66 R278.31
Lebowakgomo R250.88 R258.32 R263.71
Modimolle R250.88 R258.34 R263.74
RT11-11-003R Makwarela R257.00 R263.33 R268.87
Giyani R257.00 R263.32 R268.87
Lebowakgomo R247 88 R254.03 R259.43
Modimolle R247.88 R254.03 R259.45
RT11-11-005R Makwarela R253.88 R259.91 R265 .45
Giyani R253.00 R258.00 R264.53
Lebowakgomo R245.80 R251.66 R257.09
Modimolie R245.98 R251.85 R257.29




